	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office							
Alexandria, VA 22513-1450	Attorney Docket No. 128977							
Please record the altached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.	nent: <u>2</u>							
1. A. Name of conveying parties: 1) Naoyuki KOBAYASHI 2) Soichi OWA 3) Shigeru HIRUKAWA 4) Yasuhiro OMURA B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: NIKON CORPORATION 2-3, MARUNOUCHI 3-CHOME CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8331 JAPAN							
3. A. Nature of conveyance;	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No							
4. A. Patent Application No. <u>10/588,297</u>	B. Patent No.(s)							
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No								
C. Title of Application: EXPOSURE APPARATUS, EXPOSURE METHOD, AND METHOD FOR PRODUCING DEVICE								
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1							
Name: <u>Mario A. Costantino</u>	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.							
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.							
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informationing and document. Mario Al Costantino Registration No. 33,565	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: November 2, 2006							
Jeffrey R. Bousquet Registration No. 57,771								

PATENT REEL: 018481 FRAME: 0815

ASSIGNMENT

				Accid	SIAIAICIA I		
		(1)	Naoyuki KOBAYAS	HI	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2)	Soichi OWA				 -
	of inventor(s)	(3)	Shigeru HIRUKAWA	4			<u> </u>
		(4)	Yasuhiro OMURA		(8)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			In consideration of the su each of the undersigned, the over to	m of one dolla e undersigned	r (\$1.00) and ot agree(s) to ass	ther good and valuable ign, and hereby does	e considerations paid assign, transfer and s
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee (9) NIKON CORPORATION						
(10)	insert Address of Assignee	(10)	2-3, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8331 JAPAN				
1441	lana		(hereinafter designated as th as defined in 35 U.S.C. §10 provisional, non-provisional, Patent, extensions, relssues as	00, in the inver divisional, cont	ntion, and in all invation, substit	l applications for pater tute, and relssue applic	nt including any and : ration(s), and all Lette
(11)	Insert Identification of Invention such as Title, Case	(11)	EXPOSURE APPARA	TUS, EXPO	SURE METH	OD, AND METHO	D FOR
			PRODUCING DEVICE	1			
	Number, or Foreigr Application Numbe		(Altomey Docket No.	128977			
			for which the undersigned ha	s (have) execu	ted an application	on for patent in the Uni	ited States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on <u>October 5</u>	, 2006, (October 1	7, 2006, Octo	ber 5, 2006
	Application		and Octob	er 17, 20	006 respec		
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Serial Numb		88,29/		
	filed applications		filed November 2	2, 2006	·	<u> </u>	
claims or reexamir United S have) ful conflict h	gnee in every way pos 3) The undersigned or provisions of the Inte 4) The undersigned nation a grant of a valid tates resulting from sali right to convey the erewith. 6) The undersigned has been expected to convey the erewith.	sible in agree agree agree di Unite hereby hereby	(s) to execute all papers necesivision thereof, or any patent or in obtaining evidence and going (s) to execute all papers and on all Convention for Protection of es) to perform all affirmative ed States patent to the Assigned by authorize(s) and request(s) discation(s) to the said Assigned therest herein assigned, and they grant(s) the firm of OLIFF & e in order to comply with the resistance.	ressue applic g forward with s locurrients and of Industrial Pro acts which may se. the Commissi e, as Assignee at he has (they	ation based the such interference perform any ac perty or similar by be necessary ioner of Patents of the entire interhave) not execute nower to inserte	reon, for the Invention a. It which may be neces agreements. Ito obtain, maintain or to issue any and all erest, and hereby cove uted, and will not exect	sary in connection with confirm by reissue of the charts that he has (the ute, any agreements in the confirm by agreements in the confirm any agreements in the confirmation of the confir
I	In witness whereof, e	execut	ted by the undersigned on th	qqo (a)eta er	osite the under	rsigned name(s).	
Date	Oct. 5 ,		_		Naomhi .	Volounia.	(SEAL
Date	<u>Oct. 17</u>	<u>, 2</u>	<u> ೨೦၆</u> Name of In	ventor		Le A	(SEAL
Date	Oct. 5	, 2 ₆	Name of In	ventor	Shigen	Winkama	(SEAL
Date	<u> </u>	. 20	<u>೦ಶರ</u> Name of In	ventor	Zasulino	- Olymon	(SEAL)
Date			Name of In	ventor	<u> </u>		(SEAL)
Date			Name of In	ventor			(SEAL)
Date			Name of In	ventor			(SEAL)
Date	 -		Name of In	ventor	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	(SEAL)
JUNSUI			d preferably be singed ther, then it should be s	before: (a)	a Notary Po	ublic if within the	U.S.A. (b) a U.S
Date	Oct. 1				Talou L	PATENT	<i>/</i> *.

RECORPED: 11/02/2006 2006

Witness Witness

JEEE 018484 FRAME: 0816